05/07/24 07:25:33

Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Art and Antiques Online
Auction - East Avenue S

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 15 5:00pm ET

Lot
0404

0405

0406

0407

0408

0409

0410

0411

0412

0413

0414
0415

0416

0417
0418
0419

Title

Watercolor

On the Essene Coast

Garman Morris (Early 20th Century British
School)

Watercolor

Farmyard Collingwood

Gordon Peters R.C.A.

Engraving

Salt Lakes Fishing 8/50

Avril Bull 1982

Jennette Stuebing
Original Watercolor

Joseph Monk
O.C.A. Born 1908
Oil on Board Portrait

Dedie Au Regret Du Citoyen
19th Century Engraving

H.R Howchin 1929
Watercolor Canadian Landscape

Van Garden Original Watercolor

Gordan Smith
Silkscreen Print 22/30
Vertical Black and Blue

Japanese Woodblock Print
Geisha Playing Koto
R.E. Harasta Cat NapColor Degraving

William Dennis (Nootka 1923-) Totem Pole
Carving

19th Century Miniature Portrait Painting Grest
Uncle Eastwood

Oil on Canvas Impressionist Painting
Antigque Oil On Canvas Painting

Pair of Antique Portrait Miniaturesin Leather
Frames

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 21 8:00pm ET

Lot
0420

0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427

0428
0429

0430

0431
0432
0433

0434

0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442

0443

0445

Title

Vintage Etching by Jo Manning (Rathfels) Part
Series Number 2

Qil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (1)
Qil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (2)
Qil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (3)
Qil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (4)
Contemporary Advertising Poster
Antique Maple Framed Mirror

Original Framed Charcoal Drawing Tennessee
Swamp

2 Victorian Antique Framed Prints

19th Century Persian Rug Patterns
Lithographed Print

Antique Oil on Board Painting Still Life with
Flowers

Vintage Russian Watercolor Painting
Qil on Canvas Painting Old Man Smoking Pipe

Cathy Senitt-Harbison Original Pen and Ink
Drawing 1967

Antique Currier and Ives Print The Sacred
Tomb of the Blessed Redeemer

Antique Framed Mirror

Victorian Lithograph Girl and Her Kittens

Old Framed Prints

Original Watercolor Caligulaand Mesalina

Old Framed Tapestries

Old Oriental Woodblock Print Mandala
Antique Framed Cabinet Photo Of Army Bugler

George VI Christmas Speech Promotional
Photos 1939

Original Watercolor Painting of North Wales
Antigque Photos
Vintage Barrel Advertising Labels



05/07/24 07:25:33

Lot Title Lot Title
0446 1932 Leather Bound Collected English 0482 Antique Cup and Saucer etc

Transiations of Rubaiyat of Omar Khayyam 0483 Antique Seccesionist Double Candlestick
0447 1935 English Tranglations of Communist 0484 Vintage Tins

Manifesto etc..

0448 1930s- 1940s First Day Covers Canada Album
0449 Old Bibles and Religious Books Lot

0450 1906 Albert Besnard Art Book

0451 1882 Nana lllustrated Edition by Emile Zola
0452 1892 Le Robinson Suisse

0453 1881 Statutes of Ontario

0454 1844 The Bachelors Own Book

0455 1865 Our Mutual Friend by Charles Dickens
with 42 Illustrations

0456 1825 The Quarterly Review

0457 1867 Aesops Fables with 100 Illustrations

0458 1874 At The North Pole by JulesVerne

0459 1875 L'Assommoir of Emile Zolalllustrated
Edition

0460 Antique Chinese Bronze Mortar and Pestle

0461 Antique Chinese Tripod Incense Stand

0462 Antique Chinese Republic Period Figurine

0463 Antigue Chinese Enamel Brass Cigarette Box

0464 Antique Scandinavian Carved Wood Cup

0465 Antique Czech Glass Cased Cut To Clear and
Peach Crystal

0466 Antique Fountain Penswith 14K Gold Nibs

0467 Vintage Laique France Kissing Doves
Paperweight

0468 Vintage Art Glass Vase Michagl Nourot (1949-
2015 USA)

0469 4 Antique Porcelain Figurines

0470 Antique Black Forest Carving Sitting Bear
0471 Old Porcelain Miniature Animals

0472 Antique Enamel Tip Tray Dominion of Canada

0473 1909 President W H Taft The Smile That Won
$5000 of Greenbacks Made Papier Mache
Political Souvenir

0474 Antique Chinese Porcelain Lamp

0475 Pair Antique Cloisonne Enamel Vases
0476 Vintage Oriental Cloisonne Miniatures
0477 Antique Schafer and Vater Liquor Flask
0478 Vintage Studio Pottery Lot

0479 Antique Chinese Brass Bowl

0480 Old Natural Cora Beads

0481 Antique Porcelain Biscuit Barrel

2/3



05/07/24 07:25:33

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



