Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Art and Antiques Online **Auction - East Avenue S**

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 15 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 21 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0404	Watercolor On the Essene Coast	0420	Vintage Etching by Jo Manning (Rathfels) Part Series Number 2
	Garman Morris (Early 20th Century British School)	0421	Oil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (1)
0405	Watercolor	0422	Oil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (2)
0403	Farmyard Collingwood	0423	Oil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (3)
	Gordon Peters R.C.A.	0424	Oil on Board Painting by N. Roberts (4)
0406	Engraving	0425	Contemporary Advertising Poster
	Salt Lakes Fishing 8/50 Avril Bull 1982	0426	Antique Maple Framed Mirror
0407	Jennette Stuebing	0427	Original Framed Charcoal Drawing Tennessee Swamp
	Original Watercolor	0428	2 Victorian Antique Framed Prints
0408	Joseph Monk O.C.A. Born 1908	0429	19th Century Persian Rug Patterns Lithographed Print
0.400	Oil on Board Portrait	0430	Antique Oil on Board Painting Still Life with Flowers
0409	Dedie Au Regret Du Citoyen 19th Century Engraving	0431	Vintage Russian Watercolor Painting
0410	H.R Howchin 1929	0432	Oil on Canvas Painting Old Man Smoking Pipe
	Watercolor Canadian Landscape	0433	Cathy Senitt-Harbison Original Pen and Ink Drawing 1967
0411	Van Garden Original Watercolor	0434	Antique Currier and Ives Print The Sacred
0412	Gordan Smith		Tomb of the Blessed Redeemer
	Silkscreen Print 22/30 Vertical Black and Blue		Antique Framed Mirror
0413	Japanese Woodblock Print	0436	Victorian Lithograph Girl and Her Kittens
0413	Geisha Playing Koto	0437	Old Framed Prints
0414	R.E. Harasta Cat NapColor Degraving	0438	Original Watercolor Caligula and Mesalina
0415	William Dennis (Nootka 1923-) Totem Pole	0439	•
	Carving	0440	Old Oriental Woodblock Print Mandala
0416	19th Century Miniature Portrait Painting Great		Antique Framed Cabinet Photo Of Army Bugler
0417	Uncle Eastwood Oil on Canvas Impressionist Painting	0442	George VI Christmas Speech Promotional Photos 1939
0417	Antique Oil On Canvas Painting	0443	Original Watercolor Painting of North Wales
0419			Antique Photos
U-117	Frames		Vintage Barrel Advertising Labels
		U TT 3	vintage Darrer Advertising Laucis

Lot	Title
0446	1932 Leather Bound Collected English Translations of Rubaiyat of Omar Khayyam
0447	1935 English Translations of Communist Manifesto etc
0448	1930s - 1940s First Day Covers Canada Album
0449	Old Bibles and Religious Books Lot
0450	1906 Albert Besnard Art Book
0451	1882 Nana Illustrated Edition by Emile Zola
0452	1892 Le Robinson Suisse
0453	1881 Statutes of Ontario
0454	1844 The Bachelors Own Book
0455	1865 Our Mutual Friend by Charles Dickens with 42 Illustrations
0456	1825 The Quarterly Review
0457	1867 Aesops Fables with 100 Illustrations
0458	1874 At The North Pole by Jules Verne
0459	1875 L'Assommoir of Emile Zola Illustrated Edition
0460	Antique Chinese Bronze Mortar and Pestle
0461	Antique Chinese Tripod Incense Stand
0462	Antique Chinese Republic Period Figurine
0463	Antique Chinese Enamel Brass Cigarette Box
0464	Antique Scandinavian Carved Wood Cup
0465	Antique Czech Glass Cased Cut To Clear and Peach Crystal
0466	Antique Fountain Pens with 14K Gold Nibs
0467	Vintage Lalique France Kissing Doves Paperweight
0468	Vintage Art Glass Vase Michael Nourot (1949-2015 USA)
0469	4 Antique Porcelain Figurines
0470	Antique Black Forest Carving Sitting Bear
0471	Old Porcelain Miniature Animals
0472	Antique Enamel Tip Tray Dominion of Canada
0473	1909 President W H Taft The Smile That Won \$5000 of Greenbacks Made Papier Mache Political Souvenir
0474	Antique Chinese Porcelain Lamp
0475	Pair Antique Cloisonne Enamel Vases
0476	Vintage Oriental Cloisonne Miniatures
0477	Antique Schafer and Vater Liquor Flask
0478	Vintage Studio Pottery Lot
0479	Antique Chinese Brass Bowl
0480	Old Natural Coral Beads
0481	Antique Porcelain Biscuit Barrel

Lot Title
0482 Antique Cup and Saucer etc
0483 Antique Seccesionist Double Candlestick
0484 Vintage Tins

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com